
Page 1 of 7 

 Ph  # 0925-621886 
                                                             Fax # 0925-623236 

 

 

           Office of the Commandant, Police Training College, Hangu. 
     1935 
 

FOR PUBLICATION IN KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA POLICE GAZETTE PART-II  

ORDERS  BY THE COMMANDANT POLICE TRAINING COLLEGE HANGU. 
 

NOTIFICATION 

               Dated.     /02/2022. 
 

No.   78 /S/RESULT: Result of the following Officers of your Distts:/Units, who appeared in final 

examinations of Intermediate College Course term ending 05.10.2021 held at PTC, Hangu is hereby announced 

as per order of merit noted against each. Original Performance Reports/History Sheet of the passed Candidates 

shall be issued and sent separately.  
 

Result of Intermediate College Course, Term Ending 05.10.2021. 
 

S#. Comp#.   Name                                    Belt No.              District.                   Merit No.   
1 I-6287 Kaleem Ur Rehman 38 Swat 1 

2 I-6172 Zia Ullah 1575 Swat 2 

3 I-6216 Muhammad Waqar 413 Mansehra 3 

4 I-6185 Abdul Majid 828 Swabi 4 

5 I-6273 Izhar Iqbal 242 Haripur 5 

6 I-6166 Khalid Khan 4872 CCP Pesh: 6 

7 I-6243 Ejaz Ahmad 130 Mansehra 7 

8 I-6099 Kousar Murad 114 Karak 8 

9 I-6206 Wajid Ali 840 Dir Upper 9 

10 I-6289 Zakir Ullah 285 Dir Lower 10 

11 I-6200 Muhammad Saleem 3008 Swat 11 

12 I-6217 Tariq Mehmood 595 Haripur 12 

13 I-6234 Rahat Ullah 763 Dir Upper 13 

14 I-6317 Muhammad Tufail 75 Dir Lower 14 

15 I-6207 Muhammad Qasim 1234 Buner 15 

16 I-6288 Ihsan Ul Haq 511 Dir Upper 16 

17 I-6300 Muhammad Ayaz 276 Mansehra 17 

18 I-6233 Jamshaid Ali 475 Chitral 18 

19 I-6264 Muhammad Ibrar Khan 1977/525 Bannu 19 

20 I-6221 Khan Muhammad 5472 CCP Pesh: 20 

21 I-6165 Noor Zada 953 CCP Pesh: 21 

22 I-6213 Wali Rehman 1189 Swabi 22 

23 I-6052 Wali Ullah Shah 349 FRP HQ Pesh: 23 

24 I-6290 Umar Ghani 273 Shangla 24 

25 I-6105 Gul Zareen 3801 Kohistan 25 

26 I-6199 Muhammad Zaman 2108 Swat 26 

27 I-6280 Ikram Ullah 819 CCP Pesh: 27 

28 I-6269 Muhammad Siddiq 830 Nowshera 28 

29 I-6135 Aziz Ur Rehman 947 D.I.Khan 29 

30 I-6201 Muhammad Zahid 2365 Mardan 30 

31 I-6131 Syed Mazhar Hussain Shah 705 Mansehra 31 

32 I-6173 Asghar Ali 60 Swat 32 
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33 I-6238 Asmat Ullah 367 Lakki Marwat 33 

34 I-6156 Noor Muhammad 918 Swabi 34 

35 I-6075 Liaqat Ali 214 Battagram 35 

36 I-6215 Saeed Ahmad 687 Abbottabad 36 

37 I-6110 Midrar Ullah 4855 CCP Pesh: 36 

38 I-6116 Sajjad 1713 Swat 37 

39 I-6154 Wajid Ur Rehman 458 Hangu 38 

40 I-6191 Atiq Ur Rehman 832 D.I.Khan 39 

41 I-6134 Irfan Ullah 1733 Swat 40 

42 I-6190 Wali Muhammad 1422 Mardan 41 

43 I-6164 Sami Ullah 5060 CCP Pesh: 42 

44 I-6301 Sajid Amin 247 Haripur 43 

45 I-6297 Raved Shah 684 Swabi 44 

46 I-6311 Masaud 3167 Mardan 45 

47 I-6095 Muhammad Aziz 4558 Shangla 46 

48 I-6181 Aslam Noor 165 Bannu 47 

49 I-6167 Sajid Gul 3593 CCP Pesh: 48 

50 I-6314 Muhammad Raza 1508 Swat 49 

51 I-6315 Shah Zawar Khan 739 Dir Upper 49 

52 I-6083 Shabir Hussain 568 Mardan 50 

53 I-6094 Muhammad Wahab 672 Dir Upper 51 

54 I-6176 Nafees Khan 2195 Dir Lower 52 

55 I-6104 Ali Sultan 6 Mansehra 53 

56 I-6100 Asad Ullah 510/836 Charsadda 54 

57 I-6261 Bashir Ahmad 135 Shangla 55 

58 I-6275 Faiz Ur Rehman 1128 D.I.Khan 55 

59 I-6244 Muhammad Iqbal 505 Kohistan 56 

60 I-6242 Abdul Wahid 876 Abbottabad 57 

61 I-6151 Nawab Ali Shah 1918 Bannu 58 

62 I-6223 Rustam Khan 91 CCP Pesh: 59 

63 I-6212 Muhammad Tariq 62 Nowshera 59 

64 I-6197 Atta Ullah Shah 2004 CCP Pesh: 60 

65 I-6146 Syed Munir 2039 Dir Lower 61 

66 I-6270 Muhammad Ali 741 Swabi 62 

67 I-6241 Anwar Ali 2131 Swabi 63 

68 I-6103 Akhtar Nawaz 77 Abbottabad 64 

69 I-6260 Wali Muhammad 4161 Dir Lower 65 

70 I-6089 Aurangzeb 1720 Swat 66 

71 I-6128 Naik Muhammad Khan 1106 Nowshera 67 

72 I-6235 Inam Ur Rehman 359 Shangla 68 

73 I-6324 Gul Zeb 607 Swabi 68 

74 I-6247 Israr Ullah 4528 CCP Pesh: 68 

75 I-6268 Muhammad Khalid 398 Charsadda 69 

76 I-6321 Ashiq Ali 338 Hangu 70 

77 I-6323 Izhar Ahmad 2447 Nowshera 71 

78 I-6168 Syed Nusrat Shah 4876 CCP Pesh: 72 

79 I-6086 Saif Ullah 5679 CCP Pesh: 73 
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80 I-6054 Intikhab 1840 CCP Pesh: 74 

81 I-6090 Riaz Ali 2860 Swat 74 

82 I-6219 Jehanzeb 1287 D.I.Khan 74 

83 I-6117 Zarawar Khan 1687 Swat 75 

84 I-6115 Bakht Sher Khan 1938 Mardan 75 

85 I-6327 Syed Muhammad Naveed 459 Haripur 76 

86 I-6175 Athar Shah 659 Mardan 77 

87 I-6184 Siraj Ud Din 1117 Charsadda 78 

88 I-6113 Tariq Khan 5171 CCP Pesh: 79 

89 I-6230 Umar Zahir 4133 Dir Lower 79 

90 I-6161 Hamid Ali Khan 90 CCP Pesh: 80 

91 I-6306 Shamal Khan 76 CCP Pesh: 81 

92 I-6140 Zahir Shah 5395 CCP Pesh: 82 

93 I-6079 Ikram Ullah 666 D.I.Khan 83 

94 I-6087 Waheed Ullah 3537 CCP Pesh: 83 

95 I-6102 Gul Faraz 36 Toor Ghar 84 

96 I-6302 Muhammad Irfan 987 D.I.Khan 85 

97 I-6062 Muhammad Israr 205 Swat 86 

98 I-6283 Arshad Ali 3037 CCP Pesh: 87 

99 I-6316 Muhammad Nadeem 24 Buner 88 

100 I-6144 Tahir Syed 753 Swat 89 

101 I-6329 Saadat Khan 564 D.I.Khan 90 

102 I-6106 Javed Alam 56 D.I.Khan 91 

103 I-6325 Abid Ali 309 Swabi 92 

104 I-6254 Tahir Khan 2832/3118 CCP Pesh: 93 

105 I-6169 Waqif Khan 1430 CCP Pesh: 94 

106 I-6257 Syed Muhammad Ibrahim 434 Swat 95 

107 I-6098 Abdul Jalil 474 Kohat 96 

108 I-6121 Shaikh Ul Islam 608 Dir Upper 97 

109 I-6282 Sartaj Khan 1356 CTD Pesh: 98 

110 I-6179 Aqal Zada 294 Dir Upper 99 

111 I-6309 Kifayat Ullah 3301 CCP Pesh: 100 

112 I-6133 Abbas Ullah 1675 Swat 101 

113 I-6187 Muhammad Sadaqat 1193 Abbottabad 102 

114 I-6068 Muhammad Rahman 80 Buner 103 

115 I-6122 Shakir Ullah 471 Shangla 103 

116 I-6267 Isam Khan 469 Hangu 103 

117 I-6163 Abdul Waheed 1007 D.I.Khan 104 

118 I-6271 Zeeshan 538 Abbottabad 104 

119 I-6298 Muhammad Fayaz 1297 Swabi 105 

120 I-6071 Noor Islam 509 Karak 106 

121 I-6141 Subhan Ullah 369 CCP Pesh: 107 

122 I-6308 Nusrat Khan 1508 CCP Pesh: 108 

123 I-6170 Imdad Ullah 439 CCP Pesh: 109 

124 I-6256 Hamzullah Khan 805 Mardan 110 

125 I-6060 Shah Zeb 1122 Mardan 111 

126 I-6178 Inayat Ullah 466 Chitral 112 
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127 I-6142 Syed Ghani Shah 55 Mardan 113 

128 I-6286 Saleh Muhammad 3200 Swat 114 

129 I-6072 Wajid Ali 1121 Charsadda 115 

130 I-6119 Khaleeq Ur Rahman 4649 Dir Lower 116 

131 I-6263 Amir Rehman 1230 Buner 117 

132 I-6074 Riaz 6 Toor Ghar 118 

133 I-6053 Arshad Ali 2575 CCP Pesh: 118 

134 I-6252 Ali Akbar 3411/814 CCP Pesh: 119 

135 I-6326 Iftikhar Zardad 2813 Abbottabad 120 

136 I-6077 Muhammad Parvez 373 Kohistan 121 

137 I-6274 Arshad Abbas 109 Tank 122 

138 I-6120 Iqbal Hussain 396 Chitral 123 

139 I-6145 Sajjad Haider 3168 Dir Lower 124 

140 I-6312 Shakeel Ahmad 2837 Mardan 125 

141 I-6202 Taj Nabi 2106 Mardan 126 

142 I-6262 Aurangzeb 5634 CCP Pesh: 127 

143 I-6093 Rehmat Zaman 200 Chitral 128 

144 I-6114 Muhammad Anwar Khan 2524 Mardan 129 

145 I-6085 Zafar Khan 2000 CCP Pesh: 130 

146 I-6125 Khan Saeed 846 Kohat 130 

147 I-6195 Wajid Ali 2602 CCP Pesh: 130 

148 I-6129 Rafaqat Ali 162 Toor Ghar 131 

149 I-6245 Faheem Shah 526 Haripur  132 

150 I-6130 Rashid Mehmood 1060 Abbottabad 133 

151 I-6240 Muneef Khan 1091 Nowshera 134 

152 I-6304 Rais Khan 5240 CCP Pesh: 135 

153 I-6082 Usman Ullah 173 Mardan 136 

154 I-6064 Muhammad Nazir 1889 Dir Lower 137 

155 I-6182 Shehzad Khan 546 Lakki Marwat 138 

156 I-6118 Hafiz Ur Rehman 1858 Dir Lower 139 

157 I-6277 Hamid Ul Bashar 5121 CCP Pesh: 140 

158 I-6149 Hadayat Ullah 1652 Shangla 141 

159 I-6228 Nawab Ali 316 CCP Pesh: 142 

160 I-6056 Suhbat Khan 3436 CCP Pesh: 142 

161 I-6136 Muhammad Younas 492 CCP Pesh: 143 

162 I-6310 Muhammad Salim 84 CCP Pesh: 144 

163 I-6229 Muhammad Abid 65 CCP Pesh: 145 

164 I-6299 Muhammad Safeer 1362 Abbottabad 146 

165 I-6249 Sana Ullah 252/1641 CCP Pesh: 147 

166 I-6152 Khan Muhammad 3623 Kohat 148 

167 I-6227 Muhammad Arif 1735 Swat 149 

168 I-6108 Tariq Khan 3571 CCP Pesh: 150 

169 I-6220 Jawad Khan 236 CCP Pesh: 151 

170 I-6272 Muhammad Naeem 1199 Mansehra 152 

171 I-6313 Shah Wali Khan 175 Swat 153 

172 I-6057 Farman Khan 1081 CCP Pesh: 154 

173 I-6222 Farhad Ali 5987 CCP Pesh: 154 



Page 5 of 7 

S#. Comp#.  Name                                    Belt No.              District.                   Merit No.   

174 I-6246 Azmat Ali Shah 1088 Haripur  155 

175 I-6124 Jehangir Khan 979 Bannu 156 

176 I-6303 Raza Ullah 2613 CCP Pesh: 157 

177 I-6291 Afsar Amin 3191 Buner 158 

178 I-6258 Salman Khan 2375 Swat 159 

179 I-6253 Muhammad Shabir 3903 CCP Pesh: 160 

180 I-6138 Muhammad Alam 384 CCP Pesh: 161 

181 I-6198 Ibad Ullah 3006 CCP Pesh: 162 

182 I-6292 Hafeez Ullah 512 Bannu 163 

183 I-6155 Zia Ullah 12 Charsadda 164 

184 I-6107 Azeem Khan 3560 CCP Pesh: 164 

185 I-6319 Muhammad Anwar Shah 219 Bannu 164 

186 I-6073 Ibrahim 397 Nowshera 165 

187 I-6284 Irfan Khan 56 Mardan 166 

188 I-6171 Faizan Ullah 4769 CCP Pesh: 167 

189 I-6293 Muhammad Tariq 32 Kohat 168 

190 I-6285 Sabir Ali 443 Mardan 169 

191 I-6237 Nasir Ali Shah 41 Bannu 170 

192 I-6328 Sabir Hussain 1243 Mardan 170 

193 I-6209 Hidayat Ullah 635 Lakki Marwat 170 

194 I-6204 Muhammad Naveed 4150 Dir Lower 171 

195 I-6177 Rafi Ullah 1286 Dir Lower 172 

196 I-6276 Ayub Jan 4893 CCP Pesh: 173 

197 I-6255 Nasir Ali 734 Mardan 174 

198 I-6162 Abdul Wahid 2304 CCP Pesh: 175 

199 I-6193 Suleman Khan 514 CCP Pesh: 176 

200 I-6183 Niaz Marjan 501 Karak 177 

201 I-6070 Sher Hassan 850 Kohat 178 

202 I-6278 Arshad Iqbal 5463 CCP Pesh: 179 

203 I-6320 Sana Ullah 18 Lakki Marwat 180 

204 I-6196 Arshad Iqbal 1212 CCP Pesh: 181 

205 I-6307 Alam Zeb 5550 CCP Pesh: 182 

206 I-6150 Latif Ur Rehman 598 Bannu 183 

207 I-6281 Rizwan Ullah 3341 CCP Pesh: 184 

Result of failed candidate in Intermediate College Course,Term ending 05.10.2021 

S#. Comp#.  Name                                    Belt No.              District.                   Failed Sub: 

208 I-6211 Farid Ullah 497 Karak PPC 

209 I-6248 Abbas Khan 5126 CCP Pesh: FPT 

210 I-6186 Ijaz Ahmad 485 Battagram PR 

211 I-6139 Akhtar Ali 9 Mardan LSL 

212 I-6210 Shamim Ul Hassan 3177 Kohat CrPC/QS 

213 I-6226 Farman Khan 1902 Swat CrPC/QS 

214 I-6123 Raza Ullah 1058 Bannu PR 

215 I-6132 Nosherwan 550 Kohistan PPC 

216 I-6231 Atta Ur Rehman 3663 Dir Lower PPC 

217 I-6224 Akhtar Ali 164 CCP Pesh: AC 

218 I-6265 Abdul Latif 468 Lakki Marwat PPC 
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219 I-6091 Umar Muhammad 1818 Swat AC 

220 I-6205 Mubashir Hussain 263 Chitral PPC 

221 I-6192 Haseeb Ullah Hamayun 4225 CCP Pesh: PR 

222 I-6214 Fida Muhammad 251 Battagram PR 

223 I-6076 Muhammad Saqib 683 Abbottabad AC 

224 I-6305 Abid Ali 2993 CCP Pesh: PR 

225 I-6111 Daud Khan 245 CCP Pesh: FPT 

226 I-6061 Barkat Ali 3935 Swat PR 

227 I-6153 Farooq Khan 180 Kohat PPC 

228 I-6084 Muhammad Parvez 5371 CCP Pesh: FPT 

229 I-6208 Muhammad Niaz 1167 Bannu AC 

230 I-6188 Sheraz Khan 1132 Mansehra AC 

231 I-6232 Irfan Ali 282 Mardan LSL 

232 I-6294 Muhib Ullah 1113 Hangu AC 

233 I-6092 Muhammad Sajjad 1064 Dir Lower CrPC/QS 

234 I-6080 Suleman Khan 3302 CCP Pesh: PPC 

235 I-6159 Arab Nawaz  494 Mansehra PPC 

236 I-6189 Zulfiqar Khan 452 Kohistan PPC,CrPC/QS 

237 I-6148 Umar Rehman 696 Dir Upper PR 

238 I-6296 Sher Rehman 224 Nowshera FPT 

239 I-6322 Sabir Khan 1055 Charsadda LSL 

240 I-6266 Shameem Haider 52 Kohat PR 

241 I-6218 Inam Ullah 281 Tank CrPC/QS,PR,AC 

242 I-6063 Umar Khitab 2929 CCP Pesh: AC 

243 I-6250 Wazir Ullah 270/962 CCP Pesh: CrPC/QS 

244 I-6203 Arshad Ali 247 Mardan PR 

245 I-6318 Farid Ullah 2980 Dir Lower PR,PPWT 

246 I-6160 Alam Sher 56 Kohistan CrPC/QS,PR,AC 

247 I-6295 Saeed Ullah 1063 Charsadda PPC 

248 I-6059 Naik Muhammad 1630 Mardan FPT 

249 I-6067 Bahadar Sher 230 Shangla FPT 

250 I-6137 Mumtaz Khan 112 CCP Pesh: PPC 

251 I-6109 Shahid Hussain 1365 CCP Pesh: PPC,PR,AC 

252 I-6251 Ashfaq Khan 5392/26 CCP Pesh: FPT 

253 I-6180 Zia Ur Rehman 485 Buner AC 

254 I-6066 Iqbal Hussain 485 Dir Upper CrPC/QS 

255 I-6127 Naik Muhammad 649/2744 Charsadda PR 

256 I-6279 Asif Khan 3756 CCP Pesh: FPT 

257 I-6157 Aftab Ahmad 137 Mansehra LSL 

258 I-6194 Inam Ullah 3037 CCP Pesh: CrPC/QS 

259 I-6069 Hamid Khan 385 Bannu LSL 

260 I-6101 Faheem Ullah 106 Nowshera PPC,PR 

261 I-6225 Farman Ullah  763 Mardan CrPC/QS,IST,AC 

262 I-6158 Saqib Khan 390 Abbottabad PR,FPT 

263 I-6259 Muhammad Rasheed 429/161 Chitral AC 

264 I-6081 Subhan Ullah 2013 CCP Pesh: CrPC/QS 

265 I-6330 Abdul Wahab 3743 Tank LSL,PR 
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266 I-6097 Gul Raqiaz Khan 319 Bannu PPWT,AC 

267 I-6058 Sohail Jan 411 CCP Pesh: CrPC/QS,PR,FPT 

268 I-6239 Zaffar Khan 274 Charsadda PR,IST 

269 I-6126 Tahir Hussain 195 Hangu PR,MJ,FPT,AC 

270 I-6174 Hamayoun Khan 1316 Mardan CrPC/QS,FPT 

271 I-6055 Muhammad Asad 5220 CCP Pesh: PPC,LSL,PR,AC 

272 I-6088 Syed Waqar Ali Shah 1873 CCP Pesh: PR,PPWT,FPT 

273 I-6112 Ismail Khan 2288 CCP Pesh: PR,AC 

274 I-6147 Khalid Hussain 392 Chitral PR,AC 

275 I-6143 Bakhtawar Khan 2818 Swat CrPC/QS,PR,FPT 

276 I-6096 Abdul Haq 589 Buner                        CrPC/QS,LSL,PPWT,FPT 

277 I-6065 Baber Ul Mulk 709 Chitral                       PPC,CrPC/QS,LSL,PR,FPT,AC 

278 I-6236 Shamshad Ali 452 Buner                      PPC, CrPC/QS, PR, MJ, AC 

279 I-6078 Jawad Ur Rehman 3395 CCP Pesh: PPC,CrPC/Qs,LSL,PR,SA, 

     PPWT,PPWP,IST,FPT,AC 

           

 

Prepared by Incharge Secrecy. 
 

 

 

Checked and found correct.   

 

 

Controller of Examinations.                                                        -sd- 

                                                                 (FASIHUDDIN), PSP 

                             Commandant, 
                              Police Training College, Hangu. 
   No.  79-114   /S dated Hangu, the  17 .02.2022. 

 

   Copy for information and necessary action to:        

1.   The Provincial Police Officer, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Peshawar. 

2.  The Addl: IGP HQrs, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Peshawar. 

3.  The Addl: IGP/Commandant FRP HQrs, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Peshawar. 

4.   The Addl: IGP/Commandant Elite Force, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Peshawar. 

5.   The Capital City Police Officer, Peshawar. 

6.   The DI,sG/RPOs Police Bannu, Hazara, Malakand, D.I.Khan, Kohat, & Mardan Regions.   

7.   The DI,sG CTD, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Peshawar. 

                  8.    The DPOs, Abbottabad, Bannu, Battagram, Buner, Charsadda, Chitral, D.I.Khan, Dir   

                         Lower, Dir Upper, Hangu, Haripur, Karak, Kohat, Kohistan, Lakki Marwat, Mansehra,  

                         Mardan, Nowshera, Shangla, Swabi, Swat, Tank & Toor Ghar. 

                 9.    The Office Superintendent PTC Hangu. 

                    -sd- 
                                                                 (FASIHUDDIN), PSP 

                             Commandant, 
                            Police Training College, Hangu.    
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